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OBECNÉ INTERNETOVÉ ZDROJE
The Smithsonian’s National Air and Space Museum: https://airandspace.si.edu
Projekt: Ženy ve vědě do roku 1945: http://albina.ff.cuni.cz
America Comes Alive, Inspirational Women: https://americacomesalive.com/category/inspirational-women
A Mighty Girl: https://www.amightygirl.com
American Museum of Natural History: https://www.amnh.org
American Physical Society: https://www.aps.org
The ATA Museum and Archive: https://atamuseum.org
Berlin Institute of Health: https://www.bihealth.org/en/aktuelles/mediathek/hauptstadt-der-wissenschaftlerinnen/lydia-

rabinowitsch-kempner
Biografický slovník českých zemí: https://biography.hiu.cas.cz
Biography.com: https://www.biography.com
Encyclopaedia Britannica: https://www.britannica.com
Brooklyn Museum: https://www.brooklynmuseum.org
IEEE Computer Society: https://www.computer.org
Computer History Museum: https://computerhistory.org
The University of Edinburgh: https://www.ed.ac.uk
Techmania Science Center/Eduportál: https://edu.techmania.cz
Encyclopedia.com: https://www.encyclopedia.com/people
The YIVO Encyclopedia of jews in Eastern Europe: https://encyclopedia.yivo.org
The EngineerGirl: https://www.engineergirl.org
The Engines of Our Ingenuity: https://engines.egr.uh.edu/episode/1813
The European Space Agency: https://www.esa.int
Gender a věda, rubrika Výročí: https://genderaveda.cz
Girl Museum: https://www.girlmuseum.org
The Center for the History of Women Philosophers and Scientists:

https://historyofwomenphilosophers.org
iDnes, rubrika Technet: https://www.idnes.cz/technet
National Inventors Hall of Fame®: https://www.invent.org
JSTOR, digital library: https://www.jstor.org
The Shalvi/Hyman Encyclopedia of Jewish Women: https://jwa.org/encyclopedia
Italian Women Writers: https://www.lib.uchicago.edu/efts/lWW
MacTutor Index: https://mathshistory.st-andrews.ac.uk
Max Planck Society: https://www.mpg.de/female-pioneers-of-science
National Aeronautics and Space Administration: https://www.nasa.gov
The Ninety Nines: https://www.ninety-nines.org
Public Broadcasting Service (PBS), Fly Girls: https://www.pbs.org/wgbh/americanexperience/films/flygirls
Physics World: https://physicsworld.com
Český rozhlas Plus: Ženy tří republik: https://plus.rozhlas.cz/zeny-tri-republik-7557992
Project Continua: https://www.projectcontinua.org
Project Vox: https://projectvox.org
Center for Astrophysics | Harvard & Smithsonian: https://pweb.cfa.harvard.edu
Royal Museums Greenwich: https://www.rmg.co.uk/stories
People of NASA Science: https://science.nasa.gov/people
Science History Institute: https://www.sciencehistory.org
History of Scientific Women: https://scientificwomen.net
The San Diego Supercomputer Center presents Women in Science: https://www.sdsc.edu/ScienceWomen
Semantic Scholar: https://www.semanticscholar.org
Svenskt kvinnobiografiskt lexikon: https://skbl.se/en/article
Smithsonian Magazine: https://www.smithsonianmag.com
Space.com: https://www.space.com
SP’s Aviation: https://www.sps-aviation.com
The New Historia: https://thenewhistoria.org
National Museum of the United States Army: https://www.thenmusa.org
West End History: https://thewestendmuseum.org/history
This Day in Aviation: https://www.thisdayinaviation.com/tag/coupe-femina
Wikipedie, otevřená encyklopedie: https://www.wikipedia.org
Women & the American Story: https://wams.nyhistory.org
Women Invent: https://womeninvent.wordpress.com
Women in WW1: https://womeninthegreatwar.weebly.com
National Women’s Hall of Fame: https://www.womenofthehall.org
National Women’s History Museum: https://www.womenshistory.org
Women’s Museum of Ireland: https://www.womensmuseumofireland.ie
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